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Anlage
Hussongstr.12b, 67657 Kaiserslautern

T 0631/70312 G 0631/70312 F 0631/70312 kontakt@tc-caesarpark.de

Hallenadresse
Hussongstr.12b, 67657 Kaiserslautern
T 0631/70312 G 0631/70312

Sportwart/in
Zobel, Sebastian
T 017675000953 sportwart@tc-caesarpark.de

Jugendwart/in
Ondas, Marian
T 0176 204 80580 marianondas@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brehm, Andreas
a.brehm@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Felix Kerner; T 0173 395 1546

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sarishvili, Leon
Benz, Christian
Ondas, Oliver

Jacob, Felix

Conrad, Daniel
Tsitak, Dennis
Ondas, Marian (SVK)
Fluhr, Tobias

Hafner, Christian
Bergmann, Gordian
Kerner, Felix

Zobel, Sebastian
Egelhof, Frederik
Muramalla, Sujay (IND gA)
Spiegelmacher, Sebastian
Geiller, Tobias
Hildebrand, David
Skorupa, Samuel
Tran, Anthony
Wagemann, Nils
Kummel, Jonas
Vollmer, Sebastian
Henkel, Felix

Braun, Stefan
Reisbich, Andreas
26 Wagemann, Tim
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10662234
19809834
10819701
19556045
19511625
19571252
17651650
19908470
19011513
18997093
19908586
18750279
19210941
18553665
10106656
19153341
19110725
10569377
10469166
19960156
19710788
19074743
10470395
19074742
19358085
10106696

LK DR Info
LK9,1
LK11,1
LK13,0
LK15,8
LK18,0
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
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